

33-25JUL24 - CALVIN DR. & CEDAR TREE LN. STABILIZATION & OVERLAY BID TABULATION	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	Capital Paving and Construction LLC	Christensen Construction Co.	AVERAGE BID
--	----------------------------	--	---	--------------------

CALVIN DR.

Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$28,250.00	\$28,250.00
REMOVALS, CURBSIDE OBSTRUCTIONS, REPLACEMENT INCLUDED	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
MATERIAL TESTING	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION (10" DEPTH)	20,702	SY	\$6.00	\$124,212.00	\$3.82	\$79,081.64	\$5.10	\$105,580.20	\$4.46	\$92,330.92
TYPE I CEMENT	497	TON	\$208.00	\$103,376.00	\$218.00	\$108,346.00	\$248.00	\$123,256.00	\$233.00	\$115,801.00
TACK COAT, TRACKLESS (OR APPROVED EQUAL)	41,403	SY	\$0.35	\$14,491.05	\$0.26	\$10,764.78	\$0.29	\$12,006.87	\$0.28	\$11,385.83
ASPHALT, BP-2 (2.5" THICKNESS)	2,759	TON	\$92.00	\$253,828.00	\$91.00	\$251,069.00	\$92.00	\$253,828.00	\$91.50	\$252,448.50
TACK COAT, OVERLAY, TRACKLESS (OR APPROVED EQUAL)	17,986	SY	\$0.35	\$6,295.10	\$0.26	\$4,676.36	\$0.29	\$5,215.94	\$0.28	\$4,946.15
ASPHALT OVERLAY, BP-2 (2.5" THICKNESS)	1,241	TON	\$92.00	\$114,172.00	\$91.00	\$112,931.00	\$92.00	\$114,172.00	\$91.50	\$113,551.50
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY TIE-INS	40	EA	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00
SIDE ROAD TIE-INS	4	EA	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
CENTERLINE STRIPING, DOUBLE YELLOW	7,850	LF	\$0.40	\$3,140.00	\$0.65	\$5,102.50	\$0.65	\$5,102.50	\$0.65	\$5,102.50
CENTERLINE STRIPING, DOUBLE YELLOW, OVERLAY	3,606	LF	\$0.40	\$1,442.40	\$0.65	\$2,343.90	\$0.65	\$2,343.90	\$0.65	\$2,343.90
Calvin Dr. Total				\$674,256.55		\$615,615.18		\$709,505.41		\$662,560.30

33-25JUL24 - CALVIN DR. & CEDAR TREE LN. STABILIZATION & OVERLAY BID TABULATION	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	Capital Paving and Construction LLC	Christensen Construction Co.	AVERAGE BID
--	----------------------------	--	---	--------------------

CALVIN DR.

Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
-------------	------	------	------------	-------	------------	-------	------------	-------	------------	-------

CEDAR TREE LN.

Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$28,000.00	28000
REMOVALS, CURBSIDE OBSTRUCTIONS, REPLACEMENT INCLUDED	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	5500
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	13000
MATERIAL TESTING	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,900.00	8900
MODOT TYPE 1 BASE, 1 1/2" THICK	13,645	SY	\$4.00	\$54,580.00	\$2.42	\$33,020.90	\$2.75	\$37,523.75	\$2.59	35272.325
MODOT TYPE 1 BASE, 3" THICK	14,090	SY	\$7.00	\$98,630.00	\$4.83	\$68,054.70	\$5.25	\$73,972.50	\$5.04	71013.6
FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION (10" DEPTH)	28,326	SY	\$6.00	\$169,956.00	\$4.16	\$117,836.16	\$4.75	\$134,548.50	\$4.46	126192.33
TYPE I CEMENT	680	TON	\$208.00	\$141,440.00	\$218.00	\$148,240.00	\$248.00	\$168,640.00	\$233.00	158440
TACK COAT, TRACKLESS (OR APPROVED EQUAL)	56,651	SY	\$0.35	\$19,827.85	\$0.26	\$14,729.26	\$0.29	\$16,428.79	\$0.28	15579.025
ASPHALT, BP-2 (2.5" THICKNESS)	3,828	TON	\$92.00	\$352,176.00	\$92.00	\$352,176.00	\$92.00	\$352,176.00	\$92.00	352176
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY TIE-INS	27	EA	\$300.00	\$8,100.00	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$300.00	\$8,100.00	\$250.00	6750
SIDE ROAD TIE-INS	3	EA	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	1050
CENTERLINE STRIPING, DOUBLE YELLOW	11,271	LF	\$0.40	\$4,508.40	\$0.65	\$7,326.15	\$0.65	\$7,326.15	\$0.65	7326.15
Cedar Tree Ln. Total				\$889,818.25		\$784,183.17		\$874,215.69		\$829,199.43

Bid Total				\$1,564,074.80		\$1,399,798.35		\$1,583,721.10		\$1,491,759.73
------------------	--	--	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------

Bid Response	x	x
Work Authorization Certification	x	x
Statement of Bidders Qualifications	x	x
Anti-Collusion Statement	x	x
Bid Bond	x	x
Signature and Identity of Bidder	x	x
Bidders Acknowledgment	x	x